Approved Educable Child Facilities

	DISTRICT
	NAME/TITLE
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	FAX

	Brentwood-Crossroads
	Leslie Lee, Principal
	Leslie.lee@uhsinc.com
	3531 Lakeland Drive
Flowood, MS 39232
	601-936-2024
	601-936-2024

	CARES, School
	Charles Lacy, Principal
	charles.lacy@mycanopy.org
	402 Wesley Avenue
Jackson, MS 39202
	601-360-0583
	601-709-5527

	CARES, School- Hattiesburg
	Dr. Robin Davis, Principal
	robin.davis@mycanopy.org
	6752 US Hwy. 98
Hattiesburg, MS 39402
	601-264-0200
	601-264-7733

	Crossroads-Meridian
	Rae Andreacchio, Director
	rae.andreacchio@uhsinc.com
	5000 Hwy. 39 North
Meridian, MS 39301
	601-483-6211
	601-483-5452

	Diamond Grove Center
	Lisa Thompson, Principal
	Lisa.Thompson@uhsinc.com
	2311 Hwy. 15 South
Louisville, MS 39339
	662-779-0119
	662-779-0151

	Gulf Oaks Therapeutic Day School
	Jim Baldree, Principal
	james.baldree@hma.com
	180-C DeBuys Rd. Biloxi, MS 39531
	228-388-0679
	228-388-0657

	Magnolia Speech
	Valerie Linn, Principal Beverly Cunningham
	valerie.linn@magnoliaspeechschool.org beverly.cunningham@magnoliaspeechschool.org
	733 Flag Chapel Rd. Jackson, MS 39209
	601-922-5530
	601-922-5534

	Memphis Oral School
for the Deaf
	Shelly Crais, Principal
	scrais@mosdkids.org
	7901 Poplar Ave. Germantown, TN 38138
	901-758-2228
	901-531-6735

	Millcreek-Batesville
	Barry Goolsby, Principal Ed Hood, CEO
	barry.goolsby@millcreekofpontotoc.com ed.hood@acadiahealthcare.com
	171 Buckhorn Rd.
Batesville, MS 38620
	662-563-1442
662-488-8878
	662-563-1445
662-488-8767

	Millcreek-Golden Triangle
	David Poss, Principal Ed Hood, CEO
	david.poss@millcreekofpontotoc.com ed.hood@acadiahealthcare.com
	1380 Motley Rd
Columbus, MS 39701
	662-657-1090
	662-657-1093

	Millcreek-Greenville
	Brenda Henderson, Principal
Ed Hood, CEO
	brenda.henderson@millcreekofpontotoc.com
ed.hood@millcreekofpontotoc.com
	1656 Union Street
Greenville, MS 38701
	662-332-5360
662-488-8878
	662-332-5363
662-488-8767

	Millcreek-Kosciusko
	Roger Hill, Principal
	roger.hill@millcreekofpontotoc.com
	162 Aponaug Road
Kosciusko, MS 39090
	662-289-7902
	662-289-7905

	Millcreek-Magee
	John Buchanan, Principal
	John.Buchanan@millcreekofmagee.com
	P. O. Box 1160 Magee, MS 39111
	601-849-4221
	601-849-6962

	Millcreek-Meadville
	Letha Presley, Principal
	letha.presley@millcreekofmagee.com
	P. O. Box 864 Meadville, MS 39653
	601-384-3884
	601-384-3886

	Millcreek-Newton
	Butch Newman, Principal
	Butch.newman@millcreekofmagee.com
	800 Decatur Street
Newton, MS 39345
	601-683-7208
	601-683-7438

	Millcreek-Pearl
	Roy Balentine, Principal
	Roy.Balentine@millcreekofmagee.com
	P. O. Box 2338 Clinton, MS 39060
	601-326-7762
	601-326-7765

	Millcreek-Pontotoc
	Vince Jordan, Principal 
Ed Hood, CEO
	vince.jordan@millcreekofpontotoc.com Ed.Hood@acadianhealthcare.com
	P. O. Box 619 Pontotoc, MS 38863
	662-488-8878
	662-488-8767

	Nativity B.V.M. Elementary School
	Traci Kessler, Principal
	http://www.nativitybvm.org/
	1046 Beach Blvd.
Biloxi, MS 39530
	228-432-2269
	228-432-9421

	Our Lady of Lourdes
	Christie Jonley
	cjonley@stjoeirish.org
	1501 VFW Rd.
Greenville, MS 38701
	662-334-3287
	662-332-9877

	Park Academy
	Jillene Poole, Principal
	jillene.poole@uhsinc.com
	8135 Goodman Road Olive Branch, MS 38654
	662-893-7104
	662-893-7078

	St. Joseph-Greenville
	Craig Mandolini, Principal
	cmandolini@stjoeirish.org
	1501 VFW Rd.
Greenville, MS 38701
	662-378-9711
	662-378-3496

	St. Richard School
	Jennifer David, Principal
	jdavid@strichardschool.org
	100 Holly Dr.
Jackson, MS 39206
	601-366-1157
	601-366-4344

	Youth Villages
	Lydia Nicks, DBA Contract Dept
	Lydia.nick@youthvillagers.org
	3320 Brother Blvd
Bartlett, TN 38133
	731-288-4609
	731-288-4652
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